The RO1710-2170/10 is a high
gain, center-fed collinear omni
antenna designed for use in
GSM1800/1900, 3G/UMTS and
WCDMA applications.
The center-fed design eliminates
downtilt, and ensures stable
radiation pattern and omni-
directional characteristics.
Suitable for pole mounting, the
antenna is supplied with U bolts
for a 50mm diameter mast/pole.
Specifications
Frequency Range     1710 - 2170MHz
Input Impedance     50 Ohm
Input Power     25 Watts
VSWR      < 2:1
Gain       10dBi
Input Connector     N female
Length      820mm
Diameter      40mm
Weight      0.8Kg
RO1710-2170/10
Omni-directional GSM, 3G, W-CDMA
 High Gain Antenna
Tel. +27 12 804 2645, Fax +27 12 804 2655, E-mail sales@radiant-antennas.com
Visit our website at www.radiant-antennas.com